
From: 	 Harvey Berliner 
To: 	 Robyn.Sinquefield@dot.gov  
CC: 	 'Timothy.Mantych©jacobs.com'; Kurio, Phyllis; Simon Zweighaft; Hamayasu, Toru 
Sent: 	 7/6/2010 8:40:58 AM 
Subject: 	 FW: HHCTCP - Roadmap to Final Design 

Aloha Robyn: 

I have been responsible for updating the Roadmap for the Honolulu Project. I have been sending 
Jim an updated version of the Roadmap on a monthly basis the week (first week of the month) of 
our monthly meeting with the PMOC. 

Knowing that our request to enter Final Design will be coming sooner than later, we have been 
pushing to populate the roadmap so the items can be reviewed on a timely manner by the PMOC. 
So far we have not received any dates from either the PMOC or FTA to include in the Roadmap. 

All the items are placed on a web based site called ProjectSolve hosted by our GEC, PB. Would 
you like to be added to this website so you can see the items? It also notifies each person 
when another item is uploaded onto the website. 

Looking forward to working with you. 

Harvey L. Berliner, PE 
berliner@infraconsultllc.com  
hberliner@honolulu.gov  

	Original Message 	 
From: James.Ryan@dot.gov  [mailto:James.Ryan@dot.gov]  
Sent: Tuesday, July 06, 2010 3:26 AM 
To: Harvey Berliner 
Cc: Timothy.Mantych@jacobs.com; Nadeem.Tahir@dot.gov ; Catherine.Luu@dot.gov ; 
Kim.Nguyen@dot.gov ; pkurio@honolulu.gov ; thamayasu@honolulu.gov; Robyn.Sinquefield@dot.gov  
Subject: RE: HHCTCP - Roadmap to Final Design 

Harvey et al: 

The completion of the FEIS is a useful milestone for a transition here in FTA HQ from me to 
Robyn Sinquefield as the team leader for this project. Robyn coordinates FTA activities for 
all New Starts projects as they approach and obtain their FFGAs. I'll keep an eye on the 
project via Robyn -- can't wait to see the updated financial plan, for example -- so you do 
not need to cc me on communications. 

Thanks. 
Jim 

From: Harvey Berliner [mailto:Berliner@infraconsultllc.com]  
Sent: Wed 6/30/2010 8:29 PM 
To: Ryan, James (FTA) 
Cc: 'Timothy.Mantych@jacobs.com '; Tsiforas, William; Tahir, Nadeem (FTA); Luu, Catherine 
(FTA); Nguyen, Kim (FTA); 'Phyllis Kurio'; 'Toru Hamayasu' 
Subject: HHCTCP - Roadmap to Final Design 

Jim: 

Attached is the latest version of the Roadmap to Final Design which will be discussed next 
week (July 7th) with the PMOC at our monthly meeting 
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